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Pee Wee's house wines are made by South Australian winemakers
David O’Leary and Nick Walker from O’Leary Walker Wines, from
grapes grown at their Clare Valley and Adelaide Hills vineyards.

All of our house wines are Vegan.

Vintages subject to change.

Qmmﬁmzf@%

10% Surcharge: Saturday & Sunday ining.
15% Surcharge: Public Holiday dining.
Sorry, no split bills
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Louis Roederer Brut Premier Reims, FR $ 95
NV Bleasdale Sparkling Shiraz Langhorne Creek, SA $ 44
2025  Shawn & Smith Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills, SA $ 55
2022 Jim Barry ‘The Florita’ Riesling Clare Valley, SA $59
2023 Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA $59
2020  Domaine William Févre Chablis Chablis, FR $ 62
2021 Domaine de Triennes Rosé Provence, FR $ 55
2021 Angus The Bull Cabernet Sauvignon Central Vicroria, VIC $ 39
2023  Red Claw Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC $ 49
2021 Jim Barry ‘The McRae Wood’ Shiraz Clare Valley, SA $ 54
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SPARKLING

NV Mc Guigan Zero Sparkling South Eastern Australia $9
NV Prosecco Riva dei Fraci DOC Veneto, ITALY $ 17
NV Howard Park Petit Jete Brut Great Southern, WA $18
NV Jansz Premium Rosé Pipers River, TAS $18
WHITE WINE
2024 Alasia Moscato D’Asti Asti, ITALY $ 14
2023 PeeWee’s Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills, SA $ 14
2025 Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio Central Victoria, VIC $ 16
2023 PeeWee’s Riesling Clare Valley, SA $ 17
2024 Howard Park ‘Flint Rock” Chardonnay = Great Southern, WA $ 21
RED WINE
2021 Pee Wee’s Grenache Mourvedre Rosé Clare Valley, SA $ 14
2022 Pee Wee’s Shiraz Clare Valley, SA $ 14
2024 Tread Softly Grenache Clare Valley, SA $ 14
2023 Mr Riggs ‘Outpost’ Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA $ 16
2022 Ruca Malen Malbec ‘capitulo 1’ Mendoza, ARG $ 17
2024 42 Degrees South Pinot Noir Coal River, TAS $ 19



CHAMPAGNE

NV Louis Roederer Brut Premier

NV Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
NV Moét & Chandon Nectar Imperial
NV Pol Roger Reserve

NV Veuve Clicquot Brut

NV Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut

NV Bollinger Special Cuvée

2016 Pol Roger Vintage

2012 Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoquc

SPARKLING WINES

NV Veuve Ambal Blanc de Blanc
NV Prosecco Riva dei Frati

NV Howard Park Petit Jete Brut
NV Jansz Premium Rosé

2014  Taltarni ‘La Femme de Lune’ Rosé

NV Vasse Felix Idee Fixe Brut Rosé

THE RESERVES

2020 Rockford Sparkling Black Shiraz

2008  Delamere Vineyards Late Disgorged
Blanc de Blanc

RIESLING

2023 Pee Wee's Riesling

2022 Forest Hill Block 2

2024 Mitchell Wactervale

2025  Rieslingfreak #12

THE RESERVES

2023 Rockford ‘Eden Valley Handpicked’

2021 Pikes ‘The Merle” Reserve

Reims, FR
Epernay, FR
Epernay, FR
Epernay, FR
Reims, FR
Epernay, FR
Ay, FR
Epernay, FR
Epernay, FR

Loire Val]cy, FR
Veneto, ITALY
Great Southern, WA
Pipers River, TAS
Pyrenees, VIC
Margaret River, WA

Barossa Valley, SA
Pipers Brook, TAS

Clare Valley, SA

Great Southern, WA
Clare Va]ley, SA
Flaxman Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Clare Valley, SA

$ 169
$179
$ 187
$ 195
$ 210
$ 219
$ 270
$ 350
§ 590

$ 6o
$ 69
$75
$ 85
$ 89
$99

$ 195
$ 360

$ 60
$ 62

$75
$79

$ 125



SAUVIGNON BLANC

2023 Pee Wee's Sauvignon Blanc
2023 Catalina Sounds

2025  Shaw & Smith

2023 Dog Point

2022 Vasse Felix ‘Premier’

SEMILLON

2022 Rockford ‘Local Growers’

CHARDONNAY

2024 Howard Park ‘Flint Rock’
2021 Chard Farm CloseBurn
2023 Ruca Malen “Capitulo Dos”

2023  Domaine Jean Defaix Chablis

THE RESERVES

2021 Pierro Chardonnay

PINOT GRIS / PINOT GRIGIO

2025 Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio
2023 Rabbit Ranch Pinot Gris
2023 Henschke Sass The Tailor
2023 Tiefenbrunner Pinot Grigio DOC

THE RESERVES

2024  Montalto Pennon Hill

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS

2024  Alasia Moscato D’Asti

2020 Rockford White Frontignac
2025 Coriole Fiano

2021 Pierro Blanc de Blanc

2024  Jim Barry Assyrtiko

2020 Barringwood Shounburger

2016 By Farr Viognier

THE RESERVES

2021 Cantine Pra’ ‘Monte Grande’
Soave Classico Superiore Garganega

Adelaide Hills, SA
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA
Marlborough, NZ
Margaret River, WA

Barossa Valley, SA

Great Southern, WA
Central Otago, NZ
Mendoza, ARG
Chablis, FR

Margaret River, WA

Central Victoria, VIC

Central Otago, NZ

Adelaide Hills Eden Valley, SA
Alto Adige7 ITALY

Mornington Peninsula,VIC

Asti, ITALY
Barossa Valley, SA

McLaren Vale

Margaret River, WA
Clare Valley, SA

Barrington, TAS
Geelong, VIC

Veneto, ITALY

$55
$ 74
$79
$ 89
$ 92

$ 83

$ 74
$ 84

$ 119
$ 139

$ 225

$ 64
$ 69
$ 72
$79

$119

$ 63
$ 68
$73
$77
$79
$ 84

$ 199

$ 127



ROSE

Pee Wee’s Grenache Mourvedre Rosé

2023
2021 D’Arenberg ‘Stephanie The Gnome’
2022 Rameau d’Or Rosé
2023 Domaine De Chantillon Rosé
2021 Rabbit Ranch Pinot Rosé
PINOT NOIR
2024 42 Degrees South
2023 Catalina Sounds
2023 D’Arenberg ‘The Feral Fox’
2024  Humberto Canale “Estate”
THE RESERVES
2017 Gala Estate ‘Constable Amos’
2021 Ata Rangi Pinot Noir
2015 Gulfi “Pino” IGT (ORGANIC)
2015  Delamere Vineyards ‘Block 8
2018 By Farr ‘Cote Vineyard’
2018 By Farr “Tout Pre’

OTHER RED VARIETALS

2024

2022
2024
2022
2018
2018
2019
2023

2018

THE
2020
2018
2018
2018
2007

2005

Tread and Softly Grenache

Corryton Burge Grenache

Tar & Roses Tempranillo

Ruca Malen Malbec Capitulo I
Smith & Hooper Reserve Merlot
Clandestine Vineyards Grenache
Pala Cannonau Riserva DOC
Peppoli Chianti Classico

L.A.S. Vino 'The Pirate Blend'

RESERVES

Chateau Teyssier Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Orin Swift ‘8yrs in the Desert’ Zinfandel
Yarra Yering Dry Red No. 3

Monte Amarone Della Valpolicella DOCG
Rockford ‘Moppa Springs” GMS

Rockford ‘Moppa Springs’ GMS

Clare Valley, SA

McLaren Vale, SA
Provence, FR

Vin de Savoie, FR
Central Otago, NZ

Coal River, TAS
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA
Patagonia, ARG

Cranbrook, TAS
Martinborough, NZ
Sicily, ITALY
Pipers Brook, TAS
Geelong, VIC
Gee]ong, VIC

Barossa, SA

Barossa, SA
Barossa, SA

Mendoza, ARG
Wrattonbully, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Sardinia, ITALY
Tuscany, ITALY
Margaret River, WA

Bordeaux, FR
California, US
Yarra Valley, VIC
Veneto, ITALY
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

555
$ 72

$79
$ 81
$ 84

$ 84
$ 91
$99
$ 105

$ 195
$ 215
$ 220
$ 275
$ 320
$ 350

$ 49
$ 69
$ 74
$ 77
$ 97
$ 105
$ 135

$ 139
$ 143

$ 155
$ 199
$ 245
$ 252
$ 480

$ 495



CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

2021
2023
2018
2023
2022
2021

2017

THE
2009
2011
2015

20T7

MAGNUMS 1500ML

2015

SHIRAZ

2022 Pee Wee’s Shiraz

2018  Mount Langi Ghiran ‘Hollows’
2017 Geoff Merrill Jacko's

2019 Mitchell Peppertree

2021 Jim Barry McRae Wood

2016 Geoff Merrill Reserve Shiraz
2010  Mitchell McNicol

THE RESERVES

2018  D’Arenberg ‘The Dead Arm’
2020 Rockford ‘Basket Press’

2017 Yarra Yering Underhill

2008  Tahbilk ‘1860 Vines’

1992  Rockford ‘Basket Press’

MAGNUMS 1500ML limited supply

2001

20714

Dandelion ‘Pride of the Fleurieu

Mr Riggs ‘Outpost’

Mitchell Sevenhill Cabernet

Howard Park ‘Leston’

Grant Burge ‘Corryton Park’

Coriole Mary Kathleen Cab Merlot

Rockford ‘Rifle Range’

RESERVES

Jim Barry ‘The Benbournie’

Fleurieu Peninsula, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Claire Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Clare Va]ley, SA

Charles Melton Crown Village Krondorf Barossa Valley, SA

Moss Wood

Vasse Felix “Tom Cullity’ Cab-Malbec

Rockford ‘Home Block’

Jim Barry McRae Wood

Rockford ‘Basket Press’

limited supply

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Barossa Valley, SA

Clare Valley, SA
Grampians, VIC
McLaren Vale, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Clare Valley, SA

McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC
Nagambie, VIC

Barossa Valley, SA

Clare Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

$ 59
$ 65

$ 94
$ 98
$ 105

$ 145
$ 188

$ 210
$ 290
$ 410
$ 440

$ 396

$59
$ 69
$75
§ 115
$ 139
§ 154
$ 175

$ 213
$ 241
$ 250
§575
$ 600

$ 525
$ 730
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ZERO COCKTAILS

ZERO APEROL
SPRITZ

ZERO CAMPARI
SPRITZ

ZERO GINGER &
LEMONGRASS MOJITO

ZERO ESPRESSO
MARTINI

ZERO COSMO

ZERO MARGARITA

ZERO PINA COLADA

ZERO FANNIE BAY
SUNSET

Lyres Italian Spritz, Zero Sparkling, soda water, orange

garnish $ 19

Lyres Campari Spritz, Zero Sparkling, soda water,
orange garnish $ 19

Lyres Spiced Cane Spirit, muddled mint & lime, ginger

& lemongrass syrup, ginger beer $ 19

Lyres Coffee Original, espresso shot $ 19

Lyres Pink London, Lyres Orange Sec, fresh lime juice,
Cranberry juice $ 19

Lyres Agave Reserva, Lyres Orange Sec, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup,
orange bitters $ 19

Lyres Spiced Cane Spirit, coconut mix, condensed milk,
pineapple & lime juice $ 19

Lyres Dry London, lime juice, sugar syrup,
ginger beer, passionfruit & mango pulp $ 19

ZERO WINES

NV Mec Guigan Zero Sparkling South Eastern Australia $9/39
NV 0% Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ $ 39
NV 0 % Rosé Various, SA $ 39
NV 0% Shiraz Various, SA $ 39
SCHWEPPES POST MIX ZERO BEER

Pepsi $5.5 Heineken Zero $ 8
Lemonade $5.5

Lemon, Lime & Bitters $5.5 Great Northern Zero 8

CAN & GLASS BOTTLES

Coca Cola | Diet Coke | Coke Zero $ 6

Bundaberg Ginger Beer $ 6.5

ZERO SPIRITS

Lyres Pink Gin
Lyres Dry London Gin

Lyres Spiced Cane Spirit $ 10

SANTA VITTORIA MINERAL WATER

sooml Sparkling Mineral Water $ 7.50
$ 10 1 L Sparkling Mineral Water $15

$ 10 sooml Still Mineral Water $6.5

1 L Scill Mineral Water $13



CONTEMPORARY
Hahn Premium Light

XXXX Gold

Hahn SuperDry

Hahn SuperDry (GF)

Great Northern Super Crisp
Pure Blond

Carlton Dry

AUSTRALIAN CRAFT

Coopers Pale Ale
James Squires 150 Lashes
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Matsos Ginger Beer

CIDER

Somersby Apple Cider
Somersby Pear Cider
Barossa Cloudy Cider

P L

$ 8.5
$9

$ 10
$ 10
$ 10
$ 10

$ 10

$ 11
$ 11

$ 12

$ 15

$ 11

$12

PREMIUM INTERNATIONAL

Peroni 3.5 $ 10
Corona $10.5
Heineken $ 11
Peroni Nastro Azzurro $ 11

Asahi Super Dry $ 11

ONE MILE BREWING CO 330ml Cans

‘4:21 Kolsh $ 11
‘Ortto’s Red Ale’ $ 11
‘No Limits [PA $ 12



VODKA
Spear Grass
Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Haku

Ciroc

GIN

Darwin Dry

Spear Grass Arafura

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Malfy Original
Tanqueray Ten
Hendricks
Archie Rose

Four Pillars Rare Dry

Four Pillars Bloody

Shiraz
Gin Mare

Green Ant

$12.5
$12.5
$14
$14
$14
$15

$12.5
$12.5

$12.5
$13.5
$13.5
$13.5
$14.5
$14.5

Fs$16

$17
$18

SCOTCH & WHISKY

Jameson Irish Whisky

Jack Daniel’s

Johnnie Walker Red

Canadian Club

Johnnie Walker Black
Monkey Shoulder Blend

Glenmorangie 1oyo
Glenfiddich 12y0
Highland Park 12yo

Chivas Regal 120y0

Iwai Japanese Blended

\X/hisky

Nikka \X/hisky from

the Barrel
Lagavulin 16yo

Glenfiddich 18yo

$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$14
$14
$15
515
$15
$15
$18

$19.5

$32
$34

Wa 5

BOURBON

Jim Bean White $12.5
Wild Turkey $13
Marker’s Mark $13
Bulleit Bourbon $13

Woodford Reserve $14

RUM

Malibu $12.5
Bacardi $12.5
Bundaberg $12.5
Captain Morgan $12.5

Kraken Black Spiced $12.5
Diplomatico Exclusiva $13
Germana Cachaga $13
Bacardi 8yo Rare Gold $15

OTHER LIQUEURS

Amaro Montcncgro $12.5
Bailey’s $12.5
Chambord $12.5
Cointreau $12.5

Disaronno Amaretto $12.5

Dom Benedictine $12.5
Drambuie $12.5
Ferner Branca $12.5
Galliano Vanilla $12.5
Galliano Black $12.5
Sambuca

Galliano White $12.5
Sambuca

Kahlua $12.5
Midori $12.5
Mozart Chocolate $12.5
Southern Comfort $12.5
Tia Maria $12.5
Grand Marnier $15

TEQUILA

Espoléon Blanco $12.5

Espolon Reposado $12.5
1800 Aﬁcjo $15

Patrén Silver Blanco  $16.5

APERITIFS

Campari $12.5
Cinzano Extra Dry $12.5
Cinzano Rosso $12.5
Cinzano Bianco $12.5
Ouzo $12.5
Pernod $12.5
Pimms No. 1 $12.5

BRANDY, COGNAC
& ARMAGNAC

Macchu Pisco $12.5
St. Agnes VS $12.5
Courvoisier VSOP $17
Hennessy VSOP $21
Hennessy XO $39
Tariquet Armagnac $29
FORTIFIEDS

Morris Liqueur Topaque $11

Morris Liqueur Muscat  $11

Hanwood Port $11
Galway Pipe Port $11
Grandfather Port $17
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CRACKER A ]ivdy rriix. OFChi“i_inFqufd Reposado CLASSIC Vodka or Gin. Dry vermouth. Timeless
NIGHT Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice, sugar MARTINI and elegant. $ 23
syrup and zesty mango pulp. $ 24
BLURRED St Germain elderflower liqueur, Bacardi, NEGRONI Tanqueray Qin, Campari and Vermouth
LIME with a Balance mix of kaffir lime & chi”y, Rosso, classic and perfectly balance $23
muddle limes and top up with soda water
$ 24 v ESPRESSO Spear Grass Vodka, Kahlua wich vanilla
LYCHEE Darwin Dry Gin with Lychee liqueur and MARTINI Galliano. Rich and smooth with a hint
MARTINI lime. Smooth, fragrant with a hint of exotic of coffee. $24

sweetness

$ 24

Spear grass vodka, Passionfruit, Mango

MARGARITA

Reposado Tequila, Cointreau, fresh
lime and agave. Always a favorite $ 24

FANNIE BAY

. GINGER &
LEMONGRASS

Spiced Rum, mint, lime, ginger & lemongrass
syrup, top up with ginger beer. A fresh and
aromatic twist on a classic $ 24
Classic Mojito also available on request

CosMO

0% SUNSET and splnsh of ginger beer. TI‘OpiC'fll and Spicy Margarita also available on request
refreshing. like a sunset in a glass PASSIONFRUIT Cachaca with fresh muddle lime and
$ 24 CAIPIRINHA passionfruic. A Brazilian classic with a
fruity twist $ 24

Classic™Caipirinha also available on request

Spear Grass Vodka, Cointreau, lime and
Crzmberry juice. Chic and refwreshing $ 24

Blend of Rums, coconut mix, pineapple
Smooth and creamy taste of the tropics

PINA
) COLADA

Balance mix of Spiced Rum, and Bacardi

THE Rum, with Passionfruit & Mango Pu]p. A $ 24
HURRACANE tropical experience that’s both easygoing and
vibrant. $ 24
THE VSOP Brandy, Dark Rum, Bourbon and gin
BUILD UP with a top up of of lime and ginger beer.
Rich, layered and full of character $ 25
G G
AP EROL Aperol, Prosecco and a splash of soda. Bright, GIN Darwin Dry Gin, Fresh lemon juice
0%)SPRITZ citrusy and effortlessly Italian $19 SOUR sugar syrup, egg white. smooth and
perfectly balance $ 25
CAM PARI Campari, Prosecco and soda water, a bitterness WHI[SKY Maker’s Mark Bourbon, lemon juice
SPRITZ classic with a crisp finish $ 19 SOUR with a touch of Sugar syrup, Rich,
smooth and a timeless favorite. $25
lélplvl[q(l)-ll-\lZCELLo Limoncello, I.’rosccco with a .hint of lemon and AMARETTO Disaronno Amaretto, lime, sugar
soda water Light and refreshing. $ 19 SOUR syrup, nutty, clegant and smooth. $ 23
KULBANYI Wild .harveste.d Kulbanyi tea l‘eaves infused in PISco Machu Pisco, lime & lemon and sugar
SPRITZ Darwin dry gin, elderflower liqueur and SOUR with a frothy top.

prosecco. Botanical, subtle and a lictle special

$ 19

A classic South American favorice § 25

3 Alcohol Free Version
0%

Available on request



